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1 a Bosshard Felix 10.00
+ Ziegler Elias 10.00

1 b Döbeli Lukas *** 10.00
+ Fellmann Roman ** 10.00

1 c Dünner Tobias * 10.00
+ Anderegg David * 10.00

1 d Dürig Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 e Huser Christian 10.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 f Huser Tobias 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 g Jehle Aaron 10.00
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 h Krähenbühl Lukas * 10.00
+ Gerber Andrj * 10.00

1 i Neuhaus David 10.00
+ Weber Daniel 10.00

1 j Nick Thomas 10.00
+ Dietiker Severin (2007) 10.00

1 k Räbmatter Patrick *** 10.00
+ Kaufmann Reto ** 10.00

1 l Strebel Joel *** 10.00
+ Brun Samuel ** 10.00

1 m Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Knutti Fabian 10.00

2 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Rust Sandro 9.75

2 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

2 c Grob Enea 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

2 d Grüter Marcel 9.75
+ Järmann Florian 9.75

2 e Hasler Luis 9.75
+ Kathriner Andreas 9.75

2 f Hermann Lukas 9.75
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

2 g Meier Dario 9.75
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.75

2 h Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.75
+ Schärer Marc 9.75

2 i Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Steger Robert 9.75

2 j Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Gfeller Joel 9.75

2 k Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Simon 9.75

2 l Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

2 m Wüthrich Jonas 9.75
+ Rust Silvio 9.75

2 n Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Huber Pascal 9.75

3 a Arnold Linus 9.00
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00

3 b Buchmann Moritz * 9.00
- Wyss Sven * 9.00

3 c Hüsler Matthias 9.00
- Stocker Niklas 9.00

3 d Roth Jan ** 9.00
- Voggensperger Lars *** 9.00

3 e Schick Janis * 9.00
- Widmer David ** 9.00

3 f Stocker Niklas 9.00
- Hüsler Matthias 9.00

3 g Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.00
- Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.00

3 h Voggensperger Lars *** 9.00
- Roth Jan ** 9.00

3 i Widmer David ** 9.00
- Schick Janis * 9.00

3 j Wyss Sven * 9.00
- Buchmann Moritz * 9.00

3 k Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00
- Arnold Linus 9.00

4 a Brouwer Lucas 8.75
- Odermatt Andreas 8.75

4 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75
- Frossard Michel (2007) 8.75

4 c Bürgi Reto * 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas ** 8.75

4 d Dätwyler Florian 8.75
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

4 e Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.75

4 f Frossard Michel (2007) 8.75
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75

4 g Jund Matthias * 8.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

4 h Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75
- Räber Lukas * 8.75

4 i Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.75
- Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75

4 j Martin Gaël * 8.75
- Strebel Dominic ** 8.75

4 k Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.75

4 l Odermatt Andreas 8.75
- Brouwer Lucas 8.75

4 m Odermatt Jonas ** 8.75
- Bürgi Reto * 8.75

4 n Räber Lukas * 8.75
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75

4 o Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Jund Matthias * 8.75

4 p Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75
- Dätwyler Florian 8.75

4 q Strebel Dominic ** 8.75
- Martin Gaël * 8.75

4 r Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75
o Jehle Aaron 8.75

4 s Steger Robert 8.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75

5 a Anderegg David * 8.50
o Dünner Tobias * 8.50

5 b Brun Samuel ** 8.50
o Strebel Joel *** 8.50

5 c Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

5 d Dietiker Severin (2007) 8.50
o Nick Thomas 8.50

5 e Fellmann Roman ** 8.50
o Döbeli Lukas *** 8.50

5 f Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

5 g Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Grob Enea 8.50

5 h Gerber Andrj * 8.50
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50

5 i Gfeller Joel 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

5 j Huber Pascal 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

5 k Järmann Florian 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

5 l Kathriner Andreas 8.50
o Hasler Luis 8.50

5 m Kaufmann Reto ** 8.50
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

5 n Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Meier Dario 8.50

5 o Knutti Fabian 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

5 p Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

5 q Müller Simon 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

5 r Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 8.50

5 s Rust Sandro 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

5 t Rust Silvio 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

5 u Schärer Marc 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
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5 v Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Huser Tobias 8.50

5 w Weber Daniel 8.50
o Neuhaus David 8.50

5 x Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Huser Christian 8.50

5 y Ziegler Elias 8.50
o Bosshard Felix 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


